ElectroVoice | ZX1i-100 2-Way Passive Speaker Install
ZX1i-100 2-Way Passive Speaker
Install
▪ Integrated QuickSAM Heavy-Duty Strong-Arm
Mounting Bracket Included
▪ Patented ASC (Automatic Saturation
Compensation) on Transformer Versions
▪ EV8L 8 inch Weatherized Cone High-Output LF

263mm
[10 in]
Ordering information
ZX1I-100_HE 8" 2-way passive speaker install, black
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, strong arm
mount, EN 54-24 certified, black
Order number ZX1I-100_HE | F.01U.265.577
ZX1I-100W_HE 8" 2-way passive speaker install, white
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, strong arm
mount, EN 54-24 certified, white
Order number ZX1I-100W_HE | F.01U.265.578
ZX1I-100T_HE 8" 2-way passive TransformerInstallBlack
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, 100 V
transformer, strong arm mount, EN 54-24 certified, black
Order number ZX1I-100T_HE | F.01U.265.579
ZX1I-100TW_HE 8" 2-way passive
TransformerInstallWhite
8" 2-way, 200 W, 100° x 100°, install version, 100 V
transformer, strong arm mount, EN 54-24 certified, white
Order number ZX1I-100TW_HE | F.01U.265.580
Accessories
MP1-B Mounting plate kit for ZX1, black
MP1-B, Mounting plate kit, ZX1 speaker system, black
Order number MP1-B | F.01U.117.803
AB-ZE-LB Array bracket adaptor for 2 or 4 ZX1I
Array bracket adapter for 2 or 4 ZX1I
Order number AB-ZE-LB | F.01U.274.382
TCA-ZX1-LB Truss clamp adapter for ZX1
TCA-ZX1 truss clamp adapter for ZX1, black
Order number TCA-ZX1-LB | F.01U.274.383
TC-ZX1I-BLK-LB Terminal cover, black
Terminal cover, black
Order number TC-ZX1I-BLK-LB | F.01U.274.381
6 | ZX1i-100 2-Way Passive Speaker Install
TC-ZX1I-WHT-LB Terminal cover, white
Terminal cover, white
Order number TC-ZX1I-WHT-LB | F.01U.274.379
CB1 Carrying bag for ZX1
ZX1 carrying bag, includes shoulder strap and accessory
pockets, black
Order number CB1 | F.01U.117.804
SC-ZX1 Cover for ZX1, slip on
ZX1 slip cover
Order number SC-ZX1 | F.01U.117.806
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn
Germany
Bosch Security Systems, LLC
130 Perinton Parkway
Fairport, NY 14450
USA
© Bosch Security Systems2022 | Data subject to change without notice
F.01U.295.971 | 202201191706 | V8 | January 19, 2022